GATHERINGS CATERING

e o mencerss | NQNKSSIDING
[Meal Kits

“Let us help plan your next gathering!”

Small Kit (serves 6-8) - $170
Large Kit (serves 10-12) - $230

YOUR CHOICE:
Whole Roasted Turkey
Sliced Oven Baked Ham

SIDES INCLUDED:

Mashed Potatoes - Gravy - Dressing
- Corn - Green Beans
- Dinner Rolls - Cranberry Sauce

DRINK CHOICE: 1 GL

Sweet Tea, Unsweetened Tea

ONE DESSERT CHOICE:

Sweet Potato Pie, Apple Pie,
Pumpkin Roll

How to order:

gatheringscateringandeventcenter.com
704-380-3202 or stop by

Payment due at time of order
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A 'LA CARTE

SERVES 6-8 PEOPLE

Turkey Gravy (160z)
Ham Gravy (160z)
Mashed Potatoes
Macaroni & Cheese
Dressing

Cranberry Sauce
Dinner Rolls (dozen)
Gallon Tea

Gallon Lemonade

Gallon Apple Cider
Deviled Eggs (dozen)
Whole Apple Pie

Whole Sweet Potato Pie
Pumpkin Roll

Rum Cake (Small Size)
Oven Baked Ham (6-8ppl)
Roasted Turkey

Whole Turkey Breast (71b)

Pick-up info:
Wednesday 11/26 4-6PM
Thursday 11/27 10-12PM

$10
$10
$20
$25
$15
$10
$12
$6

$7

$14
$12
$20
$20
$20
$25
$65

$6 per Ib

$80

232 Signal Hill Drive, Statesville, NC

**Kits to be heated before serving**




